Position

Bus Fac/Cord, WCC

Business Faculty/YCFA, WCC

W Business & Commerce - NC

W Business & Commerce - NC

W Business & Commerce - NC

W Business & Commerce - NC

W Business & Commerce - NC

Other Positions Held Community College District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Yuba Community College
District

Department

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

WCC-Business

Total Wages

$165,501

$90,159

$18,913

$16,589

$11,196

$6,696

$4,053

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$30,228
$24,021
$0
$0
$924

$268

$162



