Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Bus Fac/Cord, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$165,501	\$30,228
Business Faculty/YCFA, WCC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$90,159	\$24,021
W Business & Commerce - NC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$18,913	\$0
W Business & Commerce - NC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$16,589	\$0
W Business & Commerce - NC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$11,196	\$924
W Business & Commerce - NC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$6,696	\$268
W Business & Commerce - NC		Yuba Community College District	WCC-Business	\$4,053	\$162